SOCAY SMAJ Series Transient Voltage Suppressor SMAJ58CA Professional
in Circuit Protection
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
SMAJ58CA
5000PCS
Negotiable
5-8 work days
Product Specification
TVS Diodes
DO-214AC/SMA
58.0V
64.40V
71.20V
1mA
93.6V
4.27A
5μA
-55 To +150 �
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Delivery Time:
SMAJ58CA Name:
Package Type:
SMAJ58CA Vrwm:
Vbr@It (Min.):
Vbr@It (Max.):
SMAJ58CA It:
SMAJ58CA Vc@Ipp:
SMAJ58CA Ipp:
Ir@Vrwm:
SMAJ58CA Storage
Temperature Range:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SOCAY SMAJ Series Transient Voltage Suppressor SMAJ58CA Professional in Circuit Protection
Transient Voltage Suppressor SMAJ58CA DATASHEET:  SMAJ_v2207.1.pdf
Transient Voltage Suppressor SMAJ58CA Explanation:
The Transient Voltage Suppress or diode (also known as a TVS Diode, transil or thyrector) SMAJ58CA is a protection diode
designed to protect electronic circuits against transients and overvoltage threats such as EFT (electrically fast transients) and
ESD (electro-static discharge).The Transient Voltage Suppressor SMAJ58CA is designed specifically to protect sensitive
electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by lightning and other transient voltage events.
Part Number Marking
Reverse
Stand-Off
Voltage VRWM
(V)
Breakdown
Voltage VBR
(V)
@IT
Test
Current
IT (mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC @IPP
(V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current IPP
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM (μA)
Uni Bi Uni Bi  MIN MAX
SMAJ45ASMAJ45CA CV YV 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 5.50 5
SMAJ48ASMAJ48CA CX YX 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 5.17 5
SMAJ51ASMAJ51CA CZ YZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 4.85 5
SMAJ54ASMAJ54CA RE ZE 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 4.59 5
SMAJ58ASMAJ58CA RG ZG 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 4.27 5
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.